



**AVANT
GROUP**

To whom it may concern

August 21, 2025

Company name: AVANT GROUP CORPORATION
 Name of representative: Tetsuji Morikawa
 Founder, Chairman & Group CEO
 (Securities code: 3836; TSE
 PRIME Market)
 Inquiries: Naoyoshi Kasuga
 Director and Group CFO
 (Telephone: +81-3-6388-6739)

**(Correction) Consolidated Summary Report under Japanese GAAP
 for the fiscal year ended June 30, 2025**

AVANT GROUP CORPORATION hereby announces a partial correction to “Consolidated Summary Report under Japanese GAAP for the fiscal year ended June 30, 2025” announced on August 5, 2025, as follows.

1. Reason for correction

After the announcement of the “Consolidated Summary Report under Japanese GAAP for the fiscal year ended June 30, 2025”, it was found that part of the disclosed information contained errors. Accordingly, we hereby issue this correction.

2. Details of correction

The corrections are indicated with underlines.

< Accompanying Materials Page 21 >

3. Consolidated Financial Statements and Notes
 (5) Notes to Consolidated Financial Statements
 (Revenue Recognition)

(Before Correction)

Fiscal year ended June 30, 2025 (July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025)

(Thousands of yen)

	Reportable segments			Total
	Consolidated Financial Disclosure Business	Digital Transformation Promotion Business	Management Solutions Business	
Goods or services transferred at a point in time	255,124	<u>115</u>	90,439	<u>345,679</u>
Goods or services that are transferred over a period of time	8,171,413	<u>10,300,268</u>	9,410,341	<u>27,882,023</u>
Sales from contracts with customers	8,426,538	10,300,384	9,500,780	28,227,703

Other sales	—	—	—	—
Net sales to external customers	8,426,538	10,300,384	9,500,780	28,227,703

(After Correction)

Fiscal year ended June 30, 2025 (July 1, 2024 to June 30, 2025)

(Thousands of yen)

	Reportable segments			Total
	Consolidated Financial Disclosure Business	Digital Transformation Promotion Business	Management Solutions Business	
Goods or services transferred at a point in time	255,124	<u>41,494</u>	90,439	<u>387,058</u>
Goods or services that are transferred over a period of time	8,171,413	<u>10,258,889</u>	9,410,341	<u>27,840,645</u>
Sales from contracts with customers	8,426,538	10,300,384	9,500,780	28,227,703
Other sales	—	—	—	—
Net sales to external customers	8,426,538	10,300,384	9,500,780	28,227,703